
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

2022 - 2023 Academic Year  
Governance Meeting Dates 

 
 

MAT Board Meetings 
 

All meetings will commence at 4pm 
 

 Full LGB Meetings 
 

All meetings will commence at 5.30pm 

Wednesday 19th October 2022 (Standards, Prog 8) 

 
 Tuesday 11th October 2022 (Standards, Prog 8) 

Wednesday 7th December 2022 
 

 Tuesday 29th November 2022 

Wednesday 15th March 2023 
 

 Tuesday 21st March 2023 

Wednesday 14th June 2023 
 

 Tuesday 27th June 2023 

   

Finance, Premises & Health and Safety Subs 
 

 RHS and SCSC Sub meetings 
 

Wednesday 7th December 2022 
 

 Tuesday 15th November 2022 
 

Wednesday 15th March 2023 
 

 Tuesday 14th March 2023 

Wednesday 14th June 2023 
 

 Tuesday 13th June 2023 

   

Staffing & Standards Subs  Chair of Chairs’ Meetings 
 

The Staffing & Standards Sub meeting will follow 
the conclusion of the Finance, Premises & Health 
and Safety Sub meeting, with the MAT Board 
meeting following both  
 

 Every 4 working weeks – dates TBC 

   
 

 
 
 
 
 


